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Women 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 191 25.83Yuan, Rina
University of Wa-58 202 26.93Wickwire, Arianna
University of Wa-58 183 28.13Dingiloglu, Defne
University of Wa-58 184 28.43Kuper, Madison
University of Wa-58 195 28.62Williamson, Kate
University of Wa-58 216 29.03Bartlett, Evelyn
Western Washingt-36 207 29.51Mielke, Jasmine
University of Wa-58 208 30.42Boling, Ellen
Cascade Masters-36 239 30.55Rees, Amelia
University of Wa-58 19--- NSHaupert, Lily

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 191 57.27Yuan, Rina
28.07 29.20

University of Wa-58 202 1:01.44Wickwire, Arianna
29.12 32.32

University of Wa-58 183 1:01.80Dingiloglu, Defne
30.67 31.13

University of Wa-58 214 1:02.71Voeller, Naomi
29.61 33.10

University of Wa-58 185 1:08.46Li, Jennifer
32.69 35.77

Cascade Masters-36 236 1:09.27Rees, Amelia
31.86 37.41

Western Washingt-36 187 1:18.15Hart, Ariana
37.46 40.69

University of Wa-58 21--- NSRangel, Alisa
 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 211 2:10.51Lozano, Soϐia
30.54 32.70 33.23 34.04

University of Wa-58 182 2:16.60Kuper, Madison
31.29 34.25 35.69 35.37

University of Wa-58 193 2:17.63Henke, Tamsyn
31.31 34.61 35.91 35.80

Western Washingt-36 204 2:18.95Mielke, Jasmine
32.11 35.70 36.45 34.69

Cascade Masters-36 235 2:35.10Rees, Amelia
34.83 39.73 41.02 39.52

 
Women 18-24 500 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 201 5:54.73Memon, Zoya
32.01 35.06 36.05 35.82
35.89 35.79 36.20 36.69
36.06 35.16

University of Wa-58 192 6:04.72Henke, Tamsyn
33.09 36.35 36.90 37.25
37.16 37.04 37.78 37.68
36.75 34.72

University of Wa-58 213 6:11.94Voeller, Naomi
31.44 36.52 37.56 38.10
38.17 38.34 38.90 38.71
38.52 35.68

University of Wa-58 214 6:24.54Bartlett, Evelyn
33.73 38.29 38.86 38.97
39.38 39.44 39.72 38.91
38.76 38.48

University of Wa-58 185 6:41.47Li, Jennifer
36.24 39.28 40.47 40.47
41.24 41.65 40.90 41.23
40.66 39.33

Cascade Masters-36 236 6:57.34Rees, Amelia
34.37 39.37 42.32 43.21
43.18 43.73 43.89 44.12
43.33 39.82

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

University of Wa-58 201 34.69Bedi, Priya
University of Wa-58 21--- NSRangel, Alisa

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

University of Wa-58 231 1:10.68Lundblad, Katharine
34.66 36.02

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

University of Wa-58 191 35.68Williamson, Kate
University of Wa-58 182 36.11Kuper, Madison
University of Wa-58 203 37.46Costa, Lauren
Western Washingt-36 204 37.98Mielke, Jasmine
Western Washingt-36 185 45.89Hart, Ariana

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

University of Wa-58 191 1:19.90Williamson, Kate
37.56 42.34

Western Washingt-36 202 1:23.01Mielke, Jasmine
39.25 43.76

University of Wa-58 20--- NSMemon, Zoya
University of Wa-58 19--- NSHaupert, Lily
University of Wa-58 18--- NSKuper, Madison

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Butterϐly

University of Wa-58 211 29.22Schroer, Elizabeth
Blue Wave Aquati-36 212 29.51Stelmakh, Nikol
University of Wa-58 203 29.75Wickwire, Arianna
University of Wa-58 214 31.51Bartlett, Evelyn
University of Wa-58 195 31.57Henke, Tamsyn
University of Wa-58 186 33.14Dingiloglu, Defne
University of Wa-58 197 34.48Vora, Nidhi
Cascade Masters-36 238 34.90Rees, Amelia
University of Wa-58 189 35.06Li, Jennifer
University of Wa-58 2010 37.20Boling, Ellen
Western Washingt-36 1811 39.24Hart, Ariana
University of Wa-58 21--- NSLozano, Soϐia
University of Wa-58 21--- NSRangel, Alisa

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Butterϐly

University of Wa-58 201 1:06.43Memon, Zoya
30.40 36.03

Blue Wave Aquati-36 212 1:06.53Stelmakh, Nikol
31.38 35.15

University of Wa-58 233 1:11.74Lundblad, Katharine
31.49 40.25

University of Wa-58 194 1:18.20Vora, Nidhi
36.07 42.13

University of Wa-58 19--- NSHaupert, Lily
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Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

University of Wa-58 191 1:08.93Yuan, Rina
30.78 38.15

University of Wa-58 232 1:12.09Lundblad, Katharine
32.92 39.17

University of Wa-58 193 1:12.58Williamson, Kate
35.41 37.17

Western Washingt-36 204 1:14.87Mielke, Jasmine
36.67 38.20

University of Wa-58 205 1:16.56Costa, Lauren
35.94 40.62

University of Wa-58 206 1:18.08Bedi, Priya
34.89 43.19

University of Wa-58 207 1:25.68Boling, Ellen
39.22 46.46

Western Washingt-36 188 1:27.83Hart, Ariana
39.70 48.13

University of Wa-58 18--- NSKuper, Madison
University of Wa-58 21--- NSLozano, Soϐia

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard IM

University of Wa-58 211 2:32.09Voeller, Naomi
32.72 37.55 46.19 35.63

University of Wa-58 232 2:37.82Lundblad, Katharine
31.15 39.78 49.30 37.59

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Greenlake Aquadu-36 251 32.02Kody, Mackenzie
UC36 292 32.59Shelly, Elizabeth

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Long Beach Gruni-33 271 1:00.71Reese, Rhiannon
28.68 32.03

Snohomish Aquati-36 282 1:17.83Daniels, Avery
38.48 39.35

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 251 2:15.88Streitmatter, Lauren
31.40 34.04 35.64 34.80

Cascade Masters-36 282 2:18.52Sentenn, Samantha
31.81 35.33 36.25 35.13

Snohomish Aquati-36 283 2:43.17Daniels, Avery
38.42 40.16 42.28 42.31

 
Women 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 281 6:04.28Sentenn, Samantha
32.44 36.20 36.32 37.11
36.84 37.57 37.62 37.47
37.22 35.49

University of Wa-58 252 6:06.15Streitmatter, Lauren
32.70 36.08 36.97 37.73
37.08 37.50 37.61 37.56
36.83 36.09

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Long Beach Gruni-33 271 31.93Reese, Rhiannon
Cascade Masters-36 282 33.25Sentenn, Samantha
Greenlake Aquadu-36 253 36.78Kody, Mackenzie

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Long Beach Gruni-33 271 1:09.51Reese, Rhiannon
33.93 35.58

Cascade Masters-36 282 1:11.24Sentenn, Samantha
34.47 36.77

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

Greenlake Aquadu-36 251 42.71Kody, Mackenzie
 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Butterϐly

University of Wa-58 251 31.33Streitmatter, Lauren
UC36 292 37.15Shelly, Elizabeth

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Butterϐly

Long Beach Gruni-33 271 1:07.60Reese, Rhiannon
32.18 35.42

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard IM

Cascade Masters-36 281 1:15.54Sentenn, Samantha
34.41 41.13

Snohomish Aquati-36 292 1:21.46Ringstad, Kristin
37.12 44.34

UC36 293 1:24.50Shelly, Elizabeth
38.69 45.81

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard IM

Long Beach Gruni-33 271 2:24.15Reese, Rhiannon
30.79 38.69 42.77 31.90

Cascade Masters-36 282 2:38.19Sentenn, Samantha
35.56 39.19 47.87 35.57

Snohomish Aquati-36 293 3:01.00Ringstad, Kristin
39.46 44.64 55.54 41.36

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

Orca Swim Team-36 311 42.40Huffman, Shuxu
Orca Swim Team-36 302 45.73Tran, Jennifer

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

Orca Swim Team-36 301 3:39.12Tran, Jennifer
50.69 55.80 56.48 56.15

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Backstroke

Orca Swim Team-36 311 48.99Huffman, Shuxu
 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Backstroke

Orca Swim Team-36 31--- DQHuffman, Shuxu
Past vertical at turn: independent strokes

50.79
 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Breaststroke

Orca Swim Team-36 301 53.70Tran, Jennifer
Orca Swim Team-36 312 1:00.46Huffman, Shuxu

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

Orca Swim Team-36 30--- DQTran, Jennifer
Arm movements not simultaneous or in the same horizontal plane - breast

1:22.18
 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Bainbridge Aquat-36 361 28.72Cheadle, Melissa
Snohomish Aquati-36 382 37.76Osteyee, Keri
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Women 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 381 1:17.01Raja, Kristin
36.05 40.96

Snohomish Aquati-36 382 1:26.88Osteyee, Keri
42.01 44.87

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

Bainbridge Aquat-36 361 2:22.24Cheadle, Melissa
32.51 36.16 37.65 35.92

Orca Swim Team-36 35--- NSKennedy, Erin
 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Backstroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 361 34.66Cheadle, Melissa
 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 361 38.49Cheadle, Melissa
Orca Swim Team-36 352 40.19Kajikawa, Brenna
Orca Swim Team-36 35--- NSKennedy, Erin
Orca Swim Team-36 37--- NSFritcher, Katie

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Orca Swim Team-36 351 1:28.30Kajikawa, Brenna
41.80 46.50

Snohomish Aquati-36 382 1:37.10Raja, Kristin
45.10 52.00

Orca Swim Team-36 37--- NSFritcher, Katie
 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Butterϐly

Bainbridge Aquat-36 361 32.21Cheadle, Melissa
Orca Swim Team-36 35--- NSKennedy, Erin

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

Bainbridge Aquat-36 361 1:17.53Cheadle, Melissa
34.98 42.55

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard IM

Snohomish Aquati-36 381 3:12.39Raja, Kristin
39.49 51.43 54.95 46.52

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 441 27.55Jennings, Lindsey
Team Walker Inte-36 412 30.44Stuart, Katy
Bainbridge Aquat-36 423 33.91MacMillan, Lindy

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Bainbridge Aquat-36 421 1:15.89MacMillan, Lindy
36.53 39.36

Port Angeles Swi-36 412 1:21.48Everhart, Kristin
38.87 42.61

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 441 2:21.15Jennings, Lindsey
31.29 35.72 37.38 36.76

Husky Masters-36 412 2:29.09Stratton, Christina
34.04 37.87 38.78 38.40

Bainbridge Aquat-36 423 2:51.47MacMillan, Lindy
39.93 42.31 44.69 44.54

Port Angeles Swi-36 414 2:52.61Everhart, Kristin
38.26 43.17 45.46 45.72

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

Team Walker Inte-36 411 35.13Stuart, Katy

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

Team Walker Inte-36 411 1:17.18Stuart, Katy
36.70 40.48

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Breaststroke

Cascade Masters-36 441 35.93Jennings, Lindsey
Husky Masters-36 412 38.17Stratton, Christina

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

Cascade Masters-36 441 1:19.01Jennings, Lindsey
36.99 42.02

Husky Masters-36 412 1:23.03Stratton, Christina
39.08 43.95

Bainbridge Aquat-36 423 1:35.68MacMillan, Lindy
45.47 50.21

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Butterϐly

Cascade Masters-36 441 1:15.70Jennings, Lindsey
34.88 40.82

Port Angeles Swi-36 412 1:29.79Everhart, Kristin
41.56 48.23

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

Team Walker Inte-36 411 1:20.72Stuart, Katy
36.29 44.43

Husky Masters-36 412 1:22.26Stratton, Christina
40.49 41.77

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

UC36 481 26.91Fillmore, Anne
Team Walker Inte-36 482 26.94Lickwala, Holly
Thunderbird Aqua-36 493 30.03Phinney, Sandi
Bainbridge Aquat-36 484 44.03Davies, Amanda
Mercer Island Re-36 49--- NSZiffren-Hall, Mindy

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

UC36 481 58.16Fillmore, Anne
28.23 29.93

Thunderbird Aqua-36 492 1:07.93Phinney, Sandi
32.28 35.65

Team Walker Inte-36 49--- NSWahlstrom, Colleen
 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

UC36 481 2:09.66Fillmore, Anne
29.73 32.30 33.58 34.05

Team Walker Inte-36 482 2:13.13Lickwala, Holly
31.78 33.72 34.11 33.52

Mercer Island Re-36 49--- NSZiffren-Hall, Mindy
 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

Thunderbird Aqua-36 491 35.45Phinney, Sandi
Bainbridge Aquat-36 482 53.76Davies, Amanda

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Backstroke

UC36 481 1:07.60Fillmore, Anne
32.89 34.71

Team Walker Inte-36 472 1:23.02Castillo, Emily
41.07 41.95

Thunderbird Aqua-36 49--- NSPhinney, Sandi
 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 481 55.25Davies, Amanda
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(Women 45-49 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Mercer Island Re-36 49--- NSZiffren-Hall, Mindy
 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Team Walker Inte-36 481 1:16.68Lickwala, Holly
36.68 40.00

Thunderbird Aqua-36 472 1:25.11Johnsen, Elizabeth
40.43 44.68

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Butterϐly

Bainbridge Aquat-36 481 54.51Davies, Amanda
Team Walker Inte-36 49--- NSWahlstrom, Colleen

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Butterϐly

Thunderbird Aqua-36 471 1:37.78Johnsen, Elizabeth
45.33 52.45

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

Thunderbird Aqua-36 491 1:20.41Phinney, Sandi
36.53 43.88

Team Walker Inte-36 472 1:23.38Castillo, Emily
37.57 45.81

Team Walker Inte-36 49--- NSWahlstrom, Colleen
Mercer Island Re-36 49--- NSZiffren-Hall, Mindy

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard IM

Team Walker Inte-36 471 3:03.24Castillo, Emily
37.98 44.83 55.31 45.12

Thunderbird Aqua-36 472 3:06.08Johnsen, Elizabeth
44.47 49.79 48.14 43.68

Team Walker Inte-36 49--- NSWahlstrom, Colleen
 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Bainbridge Aquat-36 541 32.56Longridge, Julee
Orca Swim Team-36 53--- NSTanabe, Susan
Cascade Masters-36 50--- NSHigh, Marjorie

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Oregon Masters-37 521 58.40Mcclafferty, Christine
28.14 30.26

Bainbridge Aquat-36 542 1:13.48Longridge, Julee
35.46 38.02

Orca Swim Team-36 53--- NSTanabe, Susan
 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Puget Sound Mast-36 521 2:26.66Tomtan, Brenda
32.90 36.47 38.33 38.96

Bainbridge Aquat-36 542 2:40.22Longridge, Julee
35.10 39.91 43.36 41.85

Orca Swim Team-36 53--- NSTanabe, Susan
Cascade Masters-36 50--- NSHigh, Marjorie

 
Women 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Puget Sound Mast-36 521 6:29.95Tomtan, Brenda
33.60 38.24 39.25 39.64
39.60 39.81 39.92 40.50
39.95 39.44

Snohomish Aquati-36 542 7:31.18Clarke, Heather
39.10 44.65 46.12 46.61
46.74 46.81 46.14 46.84
46.14 42.03

Bainbridge Aquat-36 513 8:37.05Davies, Catherine
42.52 48.86 52.68 52.87
53.34 54.75 54.51 54.91
53.74 48.87

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Backstroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 541 36.77Longridge, Julee
Cascade Masters-36 50--- NSHigh, Marjorie

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 541 1:22.59Longridge, Julee
40.11 42.48

Bainbridge Aquat-36 51--- DQDavies, Catherine
Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action

45.22
 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

Oregon Masters-37 521 1:15.67Mcclafferty, Christine
36.08 39.59

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Butterϐly

Bainbridge Aquat-36 541 37.03Longridge, Julee
 
Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

Puget Sound Mast-36 521 1:16.18Tomtan, Brenda
34.89 41.29

Snohomish Aquati-36 542 1:26.73Clarke, Heather
39.40 47.33

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard IM

Oregon Masters-37 521 2:22.47Mcclafferty, Christine
30.15 36.92 42.07 33.33

Bainbridge Aquat-36 512 3:28.64Davies, Catherine
47.42 49.08 1:02.53 49.61

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 561 28.85Polidori, Wendy
 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 561 2:25.43Polidori, Wendy
35.53 38.05 37.18 34.67

 
Women 55-59 500 Yard Freestyle

Puget Sound Mast-36 561 7:41.16Mouracade, Sue
38.76 43.69 46.56 46.87
47.46 47.45 47.53 48.29
48.46 46.09

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Snohomish Aquati-36 581 1:17.19Armstrong, Mary
37.20 39.99

Snohomish Aquati-36 582 1:22.09Marsh-Limm, Margo
40.42 41.67

Puget Sound Mast-36 563 1:30.91Mouracade, Sue
42.23 48.68

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Snohomish Aquati-36 581 34.62Armstrong, Mary
Snohomish Aquati-36 582 41.05Marsh-Limm, Margo

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Butterϐly

Snohomish Aquati-36 561 31.70Polidori, Wendy
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Women 55-59 100 Yard Butterϐly

Puget Sound Mast-36 561 1:39.39Mouracade, Sue
45.23 54.16

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

Snohomish Aquati-36 561 1:15.99Polidori, Wendy
35.38 40.61

North End Otters-36 582 1:27.05Fuglvog, Jennell
38.70 48.35

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard IM

Snohomish Aquati-36 581 2:42.31Armstrong, Mary
32.98 44.99 46.03 38.31

Snohomish Aquati-36 582 2:57.96Marsh-Limm, Margo
37.31 48.57 51.38 40.70

Puget Sound Mast-36 563 3:18.06Mouracade, Sue
41.31 51.79 1:00.20 44.76

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

North End Otters-36 601 27.80Stenϐjord, Tani
Mercer Island Re-36 612 30.60Sussex, Tatyana
Port Angeles Swi-36 643 38.84Hogan, Elizabeth
UC36 604 39.11Christy, Sarah

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

North End Otters-36 601 1:01.18Stenϐjord, Tani
29.47 31.71

Team Walker Inte-36 632 1:15.61Hoffman, Wendy
36.47 39.14

Port Angeles Swi-36 643 1:26.42Hogan, Elizabeth
41.94 44.48

UC36 604 1:29.04Christy, Sarah
41.73 47.31

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Freestyle

Team Walker Inte-36 631 2:48.67Hoffman, Wendy
38.81 42.69 43.92 43.25

UC36 602 3:09.43Christy, Sarah
43.43 48.42 51.04 46.54

 
Women 60-64 500 Yard Freestyle

Team Walker Inte-36 631 6:57.91Hoffman, Wendy
38.60 41.73 41.75 42.65
42.38 42.28 42.64 42.72
42.52 40.64

North End Otters-36 632 8:21.47Goetz, Theresa
42.34 46.68 49.02 49.85
51.16 52.28 52.50 53.66
53.16 50.82

UC36 603 8:31.15Christy, Sarah
44.97 50.64 53.80 53.85
52.64 52.45 51.80 52.13
51.06 47.81

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Mercer Island Re-36 611 37.34Sussex, Tatyana
North End Otters-36 632 43.24Goetz, Theresa

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

North End Otters-36 601 1:12.43Stenϐjord, Tani
35.63 36.80

Team Walker Inte-36 632 1:27.31Hoffman, Wendy
43.18 44.13

North End Otters-36 633 1:30.92Goetz, Theresa
43.79 47.13

Oregon Masters-37 634 1:44.38Dumouchel, Denise
52.25 52.13

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Mercer Island Re-36 611 41.59Sussex, Tatyana
Oregon Masters-37 632 50.93Dumouchel, Denise

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Breaststroke

Team Walker Inte-36 631 1:33.82Hoffman, Wendy
45.36 48.46

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Butterϐly

Mercer Island Re-36 611 33.78Sussex, Tatyana
 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Butterϐly

Port Angeles Swi-36 641 1:56.27Hogan, Elizabeth
53.22 1:03.05

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

North End Otters-36 601 1:12.16Stenϐjord, Tani
33.18 38.98

Oregon Masters-37 632 1:44.74Dumouchel, Denise
49.23 55.51

Port Angeles Swi-36 643 1:45.09Hogan, Elizabeth
51.64 53.45

Mercer Island Re-36 61--- NSSussex, Tatyana
 
Women 60-64 200 Yard IM

Oregon Masters-37 631 3:49.29Dumouchel, Denise
50.94 57.95 1:03.16 57.24

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 661 42.37Phillips, Sue
UC36 692 46.38Lawson, Kathleen

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Team Walker Inte-36 661 1:27.93Underbrink, Mary
40.55 47.38

UC36 692 1:36.32Lawson, Kathleen
48.93 47.39

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

UC36 691 3:19.34Lawson, Kathleen
48.72 50.11 51.41 49.10

 
Women 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 661 8:39.42Phillips, Sue
44.30 49.74 51.97 52.40
53.82 53.52 53.61 53.59
53.73 52.74

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Mercer Island Re-36 651 44.08Dingle, Adair
 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Mercer Island Re-36 651 1:32.05Dingle, Adair
46.13 45.92

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

Mercer Island Re-36 651 45.05Dingle, Adair
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Women 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Mercer Island Re-36 651 1:37.32Dingle, Adair
46.54 50.78

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Team Walker Inte-36 731 43.38McDaniel, Kathy
 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Team Walker Inte-36 731 1:34.20McDaniel, Kathy
45.49 48.71

Bainbridge Aquat-36 71--- NSAdkins-Narte, Heather
 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 701 3:29.66Seaborg, Paige
46.00 52.19 55.21 56.26

Bainbridge Aquat-36 712 4:38.38Adkins-Narte, Heather
1:05.66 1:10.08 1:14.29 1:08.35

 
Women 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Bainbridge Aquat-36 71--- SCRAdkins-Narte, Heather
 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Backstroke

Team Walker Inte-36 731 51.36McDaniel, Kathy
 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 711 2:16.27Adkins-Narte, Heather
1:07.73 1:08.54

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 701 51.26Seaborg, Paige
 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Breaststroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 711 2:45.80Adkins-Narte, Heather
1:18.89 1:26.91

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Butterϐly

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 701 55.22Seaborg, Paige
 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Freestyle

Port Angeles Swi-36 211 21.49Faskhutdinov, Almaz
University of Wa-58 202 22.75Wong, Owen
Cascade Masters-36 243 23.45Krol, Adam
University of Wa-58 194 23.52Leary, Connor
University of Wa-58 205 23.82Corbin, Finnley
University of Wa-58 196 23.91Corrallo, Jaedi
University of Wa-58 187 25.60Skrdla, Charles
Snohomish Aquati-36 248 26.07Lawson, Mark
University of Wa-58 189 26.73James, Beckham
University of Wa-58 1810 27.69Lei, Yuxiang
University of Wa-58 2311 29.12To, Ethan
Orca Swim Team-36 2312 29.21Jiang, Jason

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 191 50.97Leary, Connor
24.21 26.76

Puget Sound Mast-36 232 51.15Harris, Nate
24.82 26.33

Cascade Masters-36 243 52.17Krol, Adam
24.86 27.31

University of Wa-58 204 56.30Rivas, Andres
26.82 29.48

University of Wa-58 185 1:01.36Lei, Yuxiang
29.52 31.84

Orca Swim Team-36 236 1:04.85Jiang, Jason
31.02 33.83

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 181 1:50.92Gutierrez, Dominic
25.55 27.58 29.37 28.42

Puget Sound Mast-36 232 1:52.19Harris, Nate
25.84 28.34 29.62 28.39

University of Wa-58 223 1:57.23Yang, Kenneth
27.01 28.92 30.11 31.19

Cascade Masters-36 244 1:59.18Krol, Adam
25.96 29.29 1:03.93

 
Men 18-24 500 Yard Freestyle

University of Wa-58 18--- SCRLei, Yuxiang
 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Backstroke

University of Wa-58 201 30.73Rivas, Andres
University of Wa-58 232 32.15To, Ethan
University of Wa-58 19--- NSO'Gorman, Kieran

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Backstroke

University of Wa-58 221 1:01.53Yang, Kenneth
30.11 31.42

University of Wa-58 232 1:09.71To, Ethan
33.91 35.80

University of Wa-58 183 1:10.77James, Beckham
33.86 36.91

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Breaststroke

University of Wa-58 191 29.05Corrallo, Jaedi
University of Wa-58 202 29.67Corbin, Finnley
Snohomish Aquati-36 243 31.87Lawson, Mark
Orca Swim Team-36 234 35.31Jiang, Jason
University of Wa-58 185 36.61Reyes-Flores, Saul
University of Wa-58 19--- NSO'Gorman, Kieran

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Breaststroke

University of Wa-58 181 1:16.84Reyes-Flores, Saul
36.21 40.63

Orca Swim Team-36 232 1:17.22Jiang, Jason
38.10 39.12

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Butterϐly

Port Angeles Swi-36 211 23.46Faskhutdinov, Almaz
University of Wa-58 202 27.94Rivas, Andres
University of Wa-58 183 28.03Skrdla, Charles
Snohomish Aquati-36 244 28.05Lawson, Mark

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Butterϐly

University of Wa-58 181 53.61Gutierrez, Dominic
25.34 28.27

Cascade Masters-36 242 59.94Krol, Adam
26.64 33.30

University of Wa-58 183 1:06.25Skrdla, Charles
31.18 35.07

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard IM

Puget Sound Mast-36 231 57.63Harris, Nate
26.92 30.71

University of Wa-58 192 58.66Corrallo, Jaedi
28.84 29.82
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(Men 18-24 100 Yard IM)

University of Wa-58 193 58.83Leary, Connor
26.34 32.49

University of Wa-58 204 1:01.22Wong, Owen
28.57 32.65

University of Wa-58 225 1:02.14Yang, Kenneth
28.20 33.94

University of Wa-58 186 1:10.48James, Beckham
32.09 38.39

Orca Swim Team-36 237 1:11.23Jiang, Jason
33.90 37.33

University of Wa-58 19--- NSO'Gorman, Kieran
 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Freestyle

Puget Sound Mast-36 251 22.20Cook, Jonathan
Team Walker Inte-36 282 24.57Shelly, Joseph
UC36 273 25.34Ng, Ethan
Snohomish Aquati-36 254 25.86Quinn, Conor
Oregon Masters-37 27--- NSEdwards, Evan

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Freestyle

Tri-City Atomic-35 251 49.65Wessenberg, Stephen
23.64 26.01

Oregon Masters-37 27--- NSEdwards, Evan
 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Freestyle

Tri-City Atomic-35 251 1:52.05Wessenberg, Stephen
24.02 26.63 29.58 31.82

Oregon Masters-37 27--- NSEdwards, Evan
 
Men 25-29 500 Yard Freestyle

Orca Swim Team-36 261 5:50.97Long, William
36.15 36.76

36.72 36.32
34.18 32.69

Oregon Masters-37 27--- SCREdwards, Evan
 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Backstroke

Team Walker Inte-36 281 28.90Shelly, Joseph
Snohomish Aquati-36 252 29.07Quinn, Conor
Orca Swim Team-36 263 31.95Long, William

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Backstroke

Oregon Masters-37 27--- NSEdwards, Evan
 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC36 271 28.97Ng, Ethan
Cascade Masters-36 252 30.54Yang, Jacob
Team Walker Inte-36 283 30.63Shelly, Joseph

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Breaststroke

Puget Sound Mast-36 251 57.93Cook, Jonathan
27.21 30.72

Tri-City Atomic-35 252 1:01.71Wessenberg, Stephen
29.05 32.66

UC36 273 1:02.77Ng, Ethan
29.50 33.27

Cascade Masters-36 254 1:07.54Yang, Jacob
31.49 36.05

Cascade Masters-36 285 1:12.22Espineli, Arik
35.27 36.95

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Butterϐly

Team Walker Inte-36 281 26.77Shelly, Joseph
 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Butterϐly

Cascade Masters-36 281 1:01.77Espineli, Arik
29.73 32.04

Orca Swim Team-36 262 1:03.59Long, William
29.82 33.77

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 29--- NSWintermute, Logan
 
Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

UC36 271 1:01.30Ng, Ethan
28.92 32.38

Cascade Masters-36 252 1:01.89Yang, Jacob
28.78 33.11

Oregon Masters-37 27--- NSEdwards, Evan
Snoco YMCA Barra-36 29--- SCRWintermute, Logan

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard IM

Cascade Masters-36 281 2:22.98Espineli, Arik
29.76 39.19 41.17 32.86

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 292 2:23.56Wintermute, Logan
28.69 38.24 43.48 33.15

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Freestyle

UC36 341 24.95Ong, Stephen
 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 341 58.44Ringstad, Brandon
28.22 30.22

Orca Swim Team-36 33--- NSWu, Kevin
 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Freestyle

Orca Swim Team-36 33--- NSWu, Kevin
 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Breaststroke

UC36 341 1:11.41Ong, Stephen
33.19 38.22

Snohomish Aquati-36 342 1:12.42Ringstad, Brandon
33.77 38.65

Orca Swim Team-36 33--- NSWu, Kevin
 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Butterϐly

UC36 34--- NSOng, Stephen
 
Men 30-34 200 Yard IM

Snohomish Aquati-36 341 2:24.79Ringstad, Brandon
30.21 37.94 41.46 35.18

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Freestyle

Port Angeles Swi-36 391 24.65Vanderheiden, Alexander
UC33 392 30.06Jewkes, Tyrell
Team Walker Inte-36 36--- NSContreras Sandoval, Isaac

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle

Port Angeles Swi-36 391 54.53Vanderheiden, Alexander
26.40 28.13

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 392 54.68Torrey, Adam
26.28 28.40

Snohomish Aquati-36 393 55.98Larsen, Peter
26.76 29.22

Lake Washington-36 374 57.49Bouras, Vas
27.87 29.62
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(Men 35-39 100 Yard Freestyle)

UC33 395 1:09.95Jewkes, Tyrell
33.54 36.41

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Freestyle

Port Angeles Swi-36 391 2:03.67Vanderheiden, Alexander
28.33 31.04 32.38 31.92

Snohomish Aquati-36 392 2:07.73Larsen, Peter
29.53 31.90 33.04 33.26

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Breaststroke

Lake Washington-36 371 31.83Bouras, Vas
 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Breaststroke

Lake Washington-36 371 1:10.31Bouras, Vas
32.86 37.45

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Butterϐly

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 391 26.45Torrey, Adam
Port Angeles Swi-36 392 27.37Vanderheiden, Alexander
Snohomish Aquati-36 393 27.60Larsen, Peter
Team Walker Inte-36 36--- NSContreras Sandoval, Isaac

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Butterϐly

Port Angeles Swi-36 391 1:01.41Vanderheiden, Alexander
29.07 32.34

Snohomish Aquati-36 392 1:03.51Larsen, Peter
29.61 33.90

Team Walker Inte-36 36--- NSContreras Sandoval, Isaac
 
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 391 1:01.88Torrey, Adam
28.22 33.66

Snohomish Aquati-36 392 1:05.91Larsen, Peter
31.33 34.58

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard IM

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 391 2:18.13Torrey, Adam
28.30 33.85 41.97 34.01

Snohomish Aquati-36 392 2:27.57Larsen, Peter
29.97 39.36 44.75 33.49

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Freestyle

Team Walker Inte-36 431 23.90Anzilago Tesser, Guilherme
UC36 422 26.35Walker, Joe
Orca Swim Team-36 443 27.92Ryden, Eric
UC38 44--- NSHickey, John Caelin

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Freestyle

Team Walker Inte-36 431 57.79Anzilago Tesser, Guilherme
27.36 30.43

UC36 422 59.65Walker, Joe
29.01 30.64

Orca Swim Team-36 443 1:02.35Ryden, Eric
29.41 32.94

Snohomish Aquati-36 434 1:06.24Block, Jonathan
31.43 34.81

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 431 2:05.07Pence, Braden
28.57 31.29 32.76 32.45

Snohomish Aquati-36 432 2:34.83Block, Jonathan
35.58 38.51 40.44 40.30

 
Men 40-44 500 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 431 5:50.08Pence, Braden
30.42 33.63 34.88 35.93
35.70 35.46 36.19 36.03
36.14 35.70

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Backstroke

UC36 421 29.69Walker, Joe
Cascade Masters-36 432 34.40Pence, Braden
UC38 44--- NSHickey, John Caelin

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Backstroke

UC36 421 1:06.18Walker, Joe
32.84 33.34

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Breaststroke

Cascade Masters-36 431 1:10.67Pence, Braden
33.05 37.62

Orca Swim Team-36 442 1:25.13Ryden, Eric
40.06 45.07

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Butterϐly

Team Walker Inte-36 431 27.79Anzilago Tesser, Guilherme
Snohomish Aquati-36 432 35.98Block, Jonathan

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Butterϐly

Greenlake Aquadu-36 431 58.82Lang, Brendan
27.72 31.10

Orca Swim Team-36 442 1:03.66Taylor, Trip
28.62 35.04

Cascade Masters-36 433 1:08.53Pence, Braden
30.64 37.89

UC38 44--- NSHickey, John Caelin
 
Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

Greenlake Aquadu-36 431 1:02.05Lang, Brendan
29.19 32.86

Snohomish Aquati-36 43--- NSBlock, Jonathan
 
Men 40-44 200 Yard IM

Greenlake Aquadu-36 431 2:13.37Lang, Brendan
28.43 35.00 38.22 31.72

Cascade Masters-36 432 2:24.19Pence, Braden
31.10 38.97 41.10 33.02

Orca Swim Team-36 443 2:25.11Taylor, Trip
29.93 36.80 43.70 34.68

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Freestyle

UC36 461 23.95Roosa, David
Cascade Masters-36 462 24.21Bennett, John
Cascade Masters-36 483 26.22Graber, Lee
Thunderbird Aqua-36 484 26.56Millican, Jacob
UC36 455 27.88Figler, Brian
Snohomish Aquati-36 456 28.04Green, Jeff

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 461 53.14Bennett, John
25.34 27.80

Cascade Masters-36 462 53.16Jeffery, Shawn
25.69 27.47
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(Men 45-49 100 Yard Freestyle)

Thunderbird Aqua-36 483 1:00.86Millican, Jacob
29.17 31.69

Snohomish Aquati-36 454 1:02.53Green, Jeff
30.39 32.14

UC36 45--- NSFigler, Brian
 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Freestyle

Cascade Masters-36 461 1:55.75Bennett, John
27.11 28.96 29.71 29.97

Puget Sound Mast-36 492 2:02.88Cady, Charles
28.64 30.80 32.02 31.42

Cascade Masters-36 483 2:14.24Graber, Lee
31.67 33.69 34.40 34.48

 
Men 45-49 500 Yard Freestyle

UC36 461 5:28.00Roosa, David
29.73 32.48 33.60 33.41
33.79 32.97 32.89 33.27
32.96 32.90

Puget Sound Mast-36 492 5:38.90Cady, Charles
30.20 33.27 33.81 33.89
34.10 34.27 34.93 35.02
35.10 34.31

Snohomish Aquati-36 453 6:17.00Green, Jeff
33.10 36.84 37.82 38.51
38.02 37.70 37.93 39.77
39.62 37.69

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Backstroke

UC36 451 31.47Figler, Brian
 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Backstroke

Cascade Masters-36 461 1:02.87Bennett, John
30.55 32.32

UC36 462 1:04.06Roosa, David
31.01 33.05

Puget Sound Mast-36 493 1:04.16Cady, Charles
30.83 33.33

UC36 454 1:12.43Figler, Brian
34.94 37.49

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Breaststroke

Cascade Masters-36 481 1:21.87Graber, Lee
39.00 42.87

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Butterϐly

Cascade Masters-36 461 25.70Jeffery, Shawn
 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Butterϐly

Cascade Masters-36 461 56.22Jeffery, Shawn
26.69 29.53

Puget Sound Mast-36 492 1:01.33Cady, Charles
28.39 32.94

Cascade Masters-36 483 1:10.05Graber, Lee
33.44 36.61

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

Cascade Masters-36 461 1:02.75Jeffery, Shawn
27.53 35.22

Thunderbird Aqua-36 482 1:12.48Millican, Jacob
33.79 38.69

Cascade Masters-36 46--- NSBennett, John
 
Men 45-49 200 Yard IM

Puget Sound Mast-36 491 2:14.35Cady, Charles
28.83 35.87 38.06 31.59

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Freestyle

Port Angeles Swi-36 511 25.65Ridle, Jason
UC36 512 33.63Wellington, Donald
Orca Swim Team-36 533 35.73Olivares, Miguel

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Freestyle

Port Angeles Swi-36 511 58.00Ridle, Jason
28.19 29.81

Thunderbird Aqua-36 542 1:02.73Castle, Matt
29.33 33.40

Orca Swim Team-36 533 1:16.25Olivares, Miguel
36.83 39.42

UC36 514 1:21.43Wellington, Donald
40.79 40.64

Oregon Masters-37 54--- NSTujo, Christian
 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Freestyle

Puget Sound Mast-36 501 1:57.73de Acosta, Diego
27.68 29.95 30.25 29.85

Thunderbird Aqua-36 542 2:25.77Castle, Matt
32.46 36.68 39.03 37.60

Orca Swim Team-36 533 2:50.88Olivares, Miguel
39.68 42.18 44.91 44.11

Oregon Masters-37 54--- NSTujo, Christian
 
Men 50-54 500 Yard Freestyle

Oregon Masters-37 54--- SCRTujo, Christian
Puget Sound Mast-36 50--- SCRde Acosta, Diego

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Backstroke

Puget Sound Mast-36 501 58.94de Acosta, Diego
28.87 30.07

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breaststroke

Port Angeles Swi-36 511 33.76Ridle, Jason
UC36 512 39.63Wellington, Donald
Orca Swim Team-36 533 44.16Olivares, Miguel

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Breaststroke

Port Angeles Swi-36 511 1:15.18Ridle, Jason
35.75 39.43

UC36 512 1:25.44Wellington, Donald
41.15 44.29

Orca Swim Team-36 533 1:35.85Olivares, Miguel
46.20 49.65

Oregon Masters-37 54--- NSTujo, Christian
 
Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

Snoco YMCA Barra-36 531 1:06.50Parker, Chris
30.79 35.71

Port Angeles Swi-36 512 1:08.82Ridle, Jason
32.32 36.50

Thunderbird Aqua-36 543 1:12.61Castle, Matt
32.85 39.76
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(Men 50-54 100 Yard IM)

Orca Swim Team-36 534 1:31.53Olivares, Miguel
46.22 45.31

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Freestyle

Puget Sound Mast-36 59*1 24.64Wardian, Ed
Team Walker Inte-36 57*1 24.64Alsberg, Maoz
Team Walker Inte-36 593 26.87Scott, David
Orca Swim Team-36 554 30.24Gonzalez, George
Team Walker Inte-36 575 32.60Barnes, Brent
UC36 55--- NSPelton, Regan

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Freestyle

Puget Sound Mast-36 591 53.36Wardian, Ed
26.11 27.25

UC36 552 53.47Pelton, Regan
25.68 27.79

Team Walker Inte-36 573 1:09.11Barnes, Brent
33.17 35.94

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Freestyle

Orca Swim Team-36 551 2:32.51Gonzalez, George
33.12 37.54 40.98 40.87

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Backstroke

Puget Sound Mast-36 591 28.08Wardian, Ed
Team Walker Inte-36 572 28.22Alsberg, Maoz
UC36 553 28.88Pelton, Regan
Team Walker Inte-36 594 34.74Scott, David
Team Walker Inte-36 565 45.42Ness, Kerry

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Backstroke

Puget Sound Mast-36 591 1:01.06Wardian, Ed
30.18 30.88

UC36 552 1:02.61Pelton, Regan
30.79 31.82

Team Walker Inte-36 57--- NSAlsberg, Maoz
 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Breaststroke

Team Walker Inte-36 561 40.58Ness, Kerry
 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Breaststroke

Team Walker Inte-36 591 1:14.08Scott, David
35.64 38.44

Team Walker Inte-36 562 1:29.23Ness, Kerry
42.38 46.85

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Butterϐly

Orca Swim Team-36 551 36.20Gonzalez, George
 
Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

Team Walker Inte-36 561 1:31.00Ness, Kerry
43.15 47.85

Team Walker Inte-36 57--- DQBarnes, Brent
Past vertical at turn: non continuous turning action - back

41.36
 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Freestyle

Bernardo's All S-36 631 25.71Steenbeeke, Alain
Puget Sound Mast-36 622 27.53Cermak, Gerald
Bainbridge Aquat-36 603 27.55Cziesla, Marcus
Puget Sound Mast-36 644 27.77Everard, Jerold

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Freestyle

Bernardo's All S-36 631 56.94Steenbeeke, Alain
27.12 29.82

Puget Sound Mast-36 622 1:01.55Cermak, Gerald
28.90 32.65

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Backstroke

Bernardo's All S-36 631 30.66Steenbeeke, Alain
Puget Sound Mast-36 622 33.50Cermak, Gerald
Bainbridge Aquat-36 603 34.43Cziesla, Marcus

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Backstroke

Bernardo's All S-36 631 1:07.88Steenbeeke, Alain
32.80 35.08

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breaststroke

Puget Sound Mast-36 621 34.86Cermak, Gerald
 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Butterϐly

Puget Sound Mast-36 621 32.07Cermak, Gerald
 
Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

Bernardo's All S-36 631 1:06.54Steenbeeke, Alain
30.66 35.88

Puget Sound Mast-36 622 1:11.60Cermak, Gerald
33.04 38.56

Bainbridge Aquat-36 603 1:15.48Cziesla, Marcus
34.66 40.82

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 651 28.85Schauϐler, Kirby
Bainbridge Aquat-36 672 29.83O'Neil, Dave
UC36 683 30.40Cary, Dale
Port Angeles Swi-36 684 30.56Vanderheiden, Ben

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 651 1:04.22Schauϐler, Kirby
31.74 32.48

Bainbridge Aquat-36 672 1:05.85O'Neil, Dave
31.30 34.55

Bernardo's All S-36 683 1:18.50Weyhrauch, Tom
37.30 41.20

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 651 2:24.94Schauϐler, Kirby
32.88 36.20 38.07 37.79

Bainbridge Aquat-36 682 2:33.74Stevens, Rod
37.34 39.71 38.94 37.75

UC36 683 2:38.56Cary, Dale
35.49 39.60 41.89 41.58

 
Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle

Snohomish Aquati-36 651 6:38.46Schauϐler, Kirby
34.57 38.45 40.32 40.68
41.01 41.03 40.91 40.92
40.94 39.63

Port Angeles Swi-36 682 6:38.90Vanderheiden, Ben
34.84 36.67 38.41 39.96
41.48 41.07 41.43 42.48
42.19 40.37



USMS Paciϐic Northwest LMSC HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 8:27 PM  11/10/2025  Page 11
Snohomish Aquatic Masters Meet 2025 - 11/9/2025

Results - Sunday
(Men 65-69 500 Yard Freestyle)

Bainbridge Aquat-36 683 6:41.32Stevens, Rod
36.37 39.33 39.85 40.84
40.98 41.00 41.02 40.88
40.73 40.32

Team Walker Inte-36 694 7:42.53Underbrink, Dan
37.96 44.52 46.08 46.24
47.51 47.86 48.46 48.85
49.11 45.94

Bernardo's All S-36 685 8:11.43Weyhrauch, Tom
42.80 48.21 49.45 50.34
50.27 50.42 49.89 50.25
51.29 48.51

UC36 68--- SCRCary, Dale
 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Backstroke

Port Angeles Swi-36 681 39.03Vanderheiden, Ben
Bernardo's All S-36 682 42.98Weyhrauch, Tom

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Backstroke

Team Walker Inte-36 691 1:32.43Underbrink, Dan
45.33 47.10

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breaststroke

UC36 681 39.49Cary, Dale
Team Walker Inte-36 692 42.64Underbrink, Dan

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Breaststroke

Bainbridge Aquat-36 681 1:21.44Stevens, Rod
38.95 42.49

UC36 682 1:26.92Cary, Dale
41.09 45.83

Team Walker Inte-36 693 1:31.40Underbrink, Dan
43.96 47.44

Bernardo's All S-36 684 1:41.49Weyhrauch, Tom
47.77 53.72

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Butterϐly

Snohomish Aquati-36 651 32.80Schauϐler, Kirby
Port Angeles Swi-36 682 33.42Vanderheiden, Ben
Bainbridge Aquat-36 673 33.98O'Neil, Dave

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

Team Walker Inte-36 691 3:12.62Underbrink, Dan
44.32 51.36 54.42 42.52

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Freestyle

Mercer Island Re-36 701 28.00Sussex, Steve
Team Walker Inte-36 722 30.60Walsh, Greg

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Freestyle

Thunderbird Aqua-36 701 1:10.42Morrison, Jeffrey
34.42 36.00

Mercer Island Re-36 70--- NSSussex, Steve
 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Freestyle

Mercer Island Re-36 701 2:16.11Sussex, Steve
30.40 34.26 36.48 34.97

Thunderbird Aqua-36 702 2:38.48Morrison, Jeffrey
37.55 41.21 41.60 38.12

 
Men 70-74 500 Yard Freestyle

Oregon Masters-37 701 6:23.61Stephens, Cliff
35.36 38.39 39.14 39.98
39.50 38.69 38.62 38.08
38.02 37.83

Thunderbird Aqua-36 702 7:22.57Morrison, Jeffrey
40.81 44.78 46.95 46.64
45.82 45.87 45.24 43.92
43.41 39.13

Team Walker Inte-36 74--- NSAnderson, Graham
 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Backstroke

Team Walker Inte-36 74--- NSAnderson, Graham
 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Breaststroke

Team Walker Inte-36 721 39.85Walsh, Greg
Team Walker Inte-36 742 49.85Anderson, Graham

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Butterϐly

Oregon Masters-37 701 1:06.66Stephens, Cliff
31.47 35.19

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard IM

Oregon Masters-37 701 1:07.92Stephens, Cliff
30.88 37.04

Mercer Island Re-36 70--- NSSussex, Steve
 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Freestyle

Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 33.49Voegtlen, Barney
 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Freestyle

Bainbridge Aquat-36 761 1:16.52Voegtlen, Barney
36.91 39.61

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Backstroke

Puget Sound Mast-36 751 39.04Benson, Gary
Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 41.31Voegtlen, Barney

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Backstroke

Puget Sound Mast-36 751 1:22.18Benson, Gary
40.39 41.79

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Breaststroke

Bernardo's All S-36 791 40.28Peterson, Steve
Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 46.98Voegtlen, Barney

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Breaststroke

Bernardo's All S-36 791 1:30.66Peterson, Steve
43.97 46.69

Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 1:47.50Voegtlen, Barney
50.58 56.92

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard IM

Puget Sound Mast-36 751 1:26.96Benson, Gary
40.23 46.73

Bainbridge Aquat-36 762 1:40.67Voegtlen, Barney
 
Men 75-79 200 Yard IM

Puget Sound Mast-36 751 3:03.96Benson, Gary
41.86 43.09 57.78 41.23

Bernardo's All S-36 792 3:08.17Peterson, Steve
43.99 48.75 51.42 44.01
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Men 80-84 50 Yard Freestyle

UC36 801 35.58Tinius, Jeffrey
 
Men 80-84 100 Yard Freestyle

UC36 801 1:19.11Tinius, Jeffrey
39.40 39.71

 
Men 80-84 200 Yard Freestyle

UC36 801 2:58.09Tinius, Jeffrey
42.65 45.15 46.03 44.26

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:59.11University of Wa-58
1) Bedi, Priya W20 2) Boling, Ellen W20
3) Henke, Tamsyn W19 4) Wickwire, Arianna W20

31.09 30.17 29.81 28.04
 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

B1 2:06.12University of Wa-58
1) Lozano, Soϐia W21 2) Costa, Lauren W20
3) Memon, Zoya W20 4) Williamson, Kate W19

31.09 36.77 29.54 28.72
A2 2:13.38University of Wa-58

1) Bedi, Priya W20 2) Kuper, Madison W18
3) Vora, Nidhi W19 4) Bartlett, Evelyn W21

33.68 35.96 1:03.74
 
Women 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:03.98Snohomish Aquati-36
1) Polidori, Wendy W56 2) Ringstad, Kristin W29
3) Heike, Tonya W53 4) Armstrong, Mary W58

28.88 30.42 35.42 29.26
 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A--- DQBainbridge Aquat-36
Number 2 swimmers feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceeding team-m

1) Adkins-Narte, Heather W71 2) MacMillan, Lindy W42
3) Davies, Catherine W51 4) Davies, Amanda W48

46.27
 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:23.07Snohomish Aquati-36
1) Armstrong, Mary W58 2) Clarke, Heather W54
3) Marsh-Limm, Margo W58 4) Polidori, Wendy W56

34.27 44.31 35.38 29.11
 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:44.25Snohomish Aquati-36
1) Larsen, Peter M39 2) Green, Jeff M45
3) Lawson, Mark M24 4) Quinn, Conor M25

25.29 27.64 26.31 25.01
A--- DQUniversity of Wa-58

Number 2 swimmers feet lost touch with the starting platform before the preceeding team-m
1) Skrdla, Charles M18 2) Lei, Yuxiang M18
3) Corrallo, Jaedi M19 4) Wong, Owen M20

27.09 27.37 22.92
 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 1:47.31University of Wa-58
1) Leary, Connor M19 2) Corrallo, Jaedi M19
3) Gutierrez, Dominic M18 4) Rivas, Andres M20

27.17 29.90 25.18 25.06

A2 1:54.80Snohomish Aquati-36
1) Quinn, Conor M25 2) Lawson, Mark M24
3) Larsen, Peter M39 4) Green, Jeff M45

28.74 31.30 27.09 27.67
 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:57.40Team Walker Inte-36
1) Shelly, Joseph M28 2) Barnes, Brent M57
3) Scott, David M59 4) Walsh, Greg M72

25.18 32.09 29.40 30.73
 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:41.08Cascade Masters-36
1) Pence, Braden M43 2) Graber, Lee M48
3) Jeffery, Shawn M46 4) Bennett, John M46

25.26 26.34 24.65 24.83
 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 1:50.86Cascade Masters-36
1) Bennett, John M46 2) Pence, Braden M43
3) Jeffery, Shawn M46 4) Graber, Lee M48

28.60 31.25 25.20 25.81
 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A*1 2:23.89Bainbridge Aquat-36
1) Cziesla, Marcus M60 2) Stevens, Rod M68
3) O'Neil, Dave M67 4) Voegtlen, Barney M76

35.39 40.16 34.98 33.36
A*1 2:31.56Team Walker Inte-36

1) Anderson, Graham M74 2) Barnes, Brent M57
3) Underbrink, Dan M69 4) Walsh, Greg M72

41.49 37.01 42.72 30.34
 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

B1 1:46.45University of Wa-58
1) Gutierrez, Dominic M18 2) Memon, Zoya W20
3) Costa, Lauren W20 4) Leary, Connor M19

24.81 28.68 29.38 23.58
A2 1:46.47University of Wa-58

1) Rivas, Andres M20 2) Williamson, Kate W19
3) Voeller, Naomi W21 4) Yang, Kenneth M22

26.52 28.26 28.00 23.69
A3 1:48.65Cascade Masters-36

1) Rees, Amelia W23 2) Espineli, Arik M28
3) Jennings, Lindsey W44 4) Krol, Adam M24

31.11 26.78 27.50 23.26
 
Mixed 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 1:53.29University of Wa-58
1) Wong, Owen M20 2) Corbin, Finnley M20
3) Schroer, Elizabeth W21 4) Yuan, Rina W19

29.83 28.95 29.92 24.59
A2 1:58.46Cascade Masters-36

1) Sentenn, Samantha W28 2) Yang, Jacob M25
3) Krol, Adam M24 4) Rees, Amelia W23

33.07 30.73 24.56 30.10
B3 2:07.46University of Wa-58

1) James, Beckham M18 2) Reyes-Flores, Saul M18
3) Li, Jennifer W18 4) Voeller, Naomi W21

31.42 34.50 33.77 27.77
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Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 2:35.03Orca Swim Team-36
1) Gonzalez, George M55 2) Tran, Jennifer W30
3) Huffman, Shuxu W31 4) Olivares, Miguel M53

30.46 47.34 41.68 35.55
 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:17.82Snohomish Aquati-36
1) Schauϐler, Kirby M65 2) Raja, Kristin W38
3) Ringstad, Kristin W29 4) Ringstad, Brandon M34

35.21 43.25 33.18 26.18
A2 2:19.45Orca Swim Team-36

1) Long, William M26 2) Kajikawa, Brenna W35
3) Taylor, Trip M44 4) Huffman, Shuxu W31

32.61 38.52 15.08 53.24
 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:57.77Bainbridge Aquat-36
1) Cziesla, Marcus M60 2) Cheadle, Melissa W36
3) O'Neil, Dave M67 4) Longridge, Julee W54

27.90 28.73 29.38 31.76
A2 2:11.97Snohomish Aquati-36

1) Block, Jonathan M43 2) Osteyee, Keri W38
3) Clarke, Heather W54 4) Schauϐler, Kirby M65

36.37 30.28
 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

A1 1:58.42Thunderbird Aqua-36
1) Phinney, Sandi W49 2) Johnsen, Elizabeth W47
3) Castle, Matt M54 4) Millican, Jacob M48

31.09 33.11 27.00 27.22
 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

A1 2:11.67Thunderbird Aqua-36
1) Phinney, Sandi W49 2) Johnsen, Elizabeth W47
3) Castle, Matt M54 4) Millican, Jacob M48

35.29 40.24 30.03 26.11


